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Location Reference

Document Path: \\Dit-file02-pv\commdev$\PDR\Planning & Preservation\CAR\Meetings\00 Current Meeting\Base Maps\Tools\Base Map.mxd

City of Richmond, VA
Geographic Information Systems

807-809 N. 24th Street

Map printed by jeffricr on 2018.10.04.

O St

M St Cedar St

N 2
5th

 St

N 2
4th

 St

Venable St

Burton St

N 2
3rd

 St

N 2
6th

 St

P St

Jes
sam

ine
 St

Jefferson Ave

Pink StTu
lip

 St

N 2
7th

 St

Ru
sse

ll S
t

E Leigh St

Burton St

Union Hill

Church Hill North

719
(4 A

ddr
ess

es)700

912

241
1

2405

913
(2 A

ddr
ess

es)

915
(142 Addresses)

811

812

711

22
07

721(10 Addresses)

813

22
25

22
23

909

613
615

2410

2414

616

711

807

910

715

916
918

914

801

807

900

910908906904902

814

904

851(32 Addresses)

712

805

802

803
804

805

727725723

714

916

801

817 1/2

812810808

914

726

725

726

231
8

(30
 Ad

dre
sse

s)

722
724

22
08

900

718

902

712

607

611609

903

918

620

807

705

24
26

24
28

701

231
4

24
32

813
815

22
35

2420
(2 Addresses)

522

22
05

802

22
11

22
06

(4 
Ad

dre
sse

s)

2416

920

2423
(2 Addresses)

801

22
10

814

22
42

800

922(2 Addresses)

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

807-809 N. 24th


